TDS | 1049.1
CONCA® THRU-BOLT™
W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2024 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
82
CONCA® THRU-BOLT™
TDS | 1049.1
W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2024 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
CONCA® ECONOMY THRU-BOLT™

Size
Drill
Size
Clearance
Hole Size
Embedment
Depth - hembed.
Fixture
Thickness
Torque
Setting
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)  (Nm) qty. qty.
ETB08080G 8 x 80 mm M8 8
9
55 15 15 50 500
ETB08100G 8 x 100 mm M8 8 55 35 15 50 500
ETB08120G 8 x 120 mm M8 8 55 55 15 50 500
ETB10065G 10 x 65 mm M10 10
12
45 10 25 25 250
ETB10090G 10 x 90 mm M10 10 60 17 25 25 250
ETB10120G 10 x 120 mm M10 10 60 47 25 25 250
ETB10140G 10 x 140 mm M10 10 60 67 25 25 250
ETB12080G 12 x 80 mm M12 12
14
60 5 45 25 250
ETB12100G 12 x 100 mm M12 12 60 25 45 25 200
ETB12120G 12 x 120 mm M12 12 60 45 45 25 150
ETB12140G 12 x 140 mm M12 12 80 45 45 25 150
ETB12180G 12 x 180 mm M12 12 80 85 45 25 100
ETB16105G 16 x 105 mm M16 16
18
80 5 110 25 100
ETB16125G 16 x 125 mm M16 16 100 10 110 25 100
ETB16140G 16 x 140 mm M16 16 100 20 110 25 50
ETB16190G 16 x 190 mm M16 16 100 70 110 25 50
ETB20125G 20 x 125 mm M20 20
22
100 5 180 10 40
ETB20160G 20 x 160 mm M20 20 120 20 180 10 40
Information contained in this technical document is based on testing by the manufacturer and should be reviewed and approved by a design professional responsible for the given application. Technical data contained in
this document does not comply with AS 5216. For safety critical fastening applications designed in accordance with AS 5216, please refer to the ICCONS website for a complete suite of compliant post-installed chemical and
mechanical anchoring products.
83